L0900054211

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	? #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		_

L. SELLERS

JUN: - 4 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



900156555599

06/03/09--01027--022 **125.00

O9 JUN -3 PM I2: TI SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C					
SUBJE	CT:		USC	RA LI	-C	
		Name of Limit	ted Liab	ility Com	pany	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for fili	ing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to th	e followi	ng:	
		M		Grave	es	
			Name	of Person		
				A LLC		
			Firm/C	Company		
	_	939		Place	NE	
			Ad	dress		
			<u>-</u>	, FL 32		
			-	md Zip Co		
-		graves. E-mail address: (to be used	for future	annual re	port notification	m)
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
		elle Graves	at (321	_)	914-3025
	Name	e of Person		Area Co	de & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:				
7]\$ 125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	rtified C	ing Fee & Copy opy is enclosed	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registr Division Clifton 2661 E	Courier Additation Section of Corporate Building executive Century FL 3236	tions

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLES OF ORGA	NIZATION FUR FLORIDA	LLAWITED LANDILAT	I COIVI	LL ANI	I A.
ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited	Liability Company is:				
	USCRA LLC				
(Must end w	ith the words "Limited Liability Compar	iy," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
·		•			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	street address of the principal of	office of the Limited Liabi	ility Cor	npany	y is:
Principal Office Addres	s: Maili	ng Address:			
939 Sierra Place NE	939 S	ierra Place NE			
Palm Bay, FL 32907		Bay, FL 32907			
business entity with an active Flo The name and the Florida	street address of the registered Michelle Graves Name	l agent are:			
	939 Sierra Place N	:			
F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NO)	acceptable)			
Pa	Im Bay, FL 32907 FL	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	City, State, and Zip				
liability company at the registered agent and agre statutes relating to the p	egistered agent and to accept se e place designated in this certif e to act in this capacity. I furth roper and complete performand of my position as registered ag	icate, I hereby accept the a er agree to comply with th ce of my duties, and I am fo	ippointn e provisi amiliar v	ient a ions o vith a	s fall nd
	Registered Agent's Signature (REQ	JIRED)	SECRETAGE TALLAHASS	09 JUN -3	· 17

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manag	rer -	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Man		
MGRM	_	Michelle Graves
	-	939 Sierra Place NE
		Palm Bay, FL 32907

(Use attachment	if necessary)	
ffective date is lis	date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONA) the specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the ted, the date must bute of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the ted, the date must bute of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAl e specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with see	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document cons	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the date of th	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.) Michelle Graves
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the date of th	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.) Michelle Graves ped or printed name of signee
CLE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the date of th	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.) Michelle Graves